
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Cost Start Finish

1 Ny Dyginstitution I Kragelund 91 days kr.6,028,126.00 Fri 4/7/17 Fri 8/11/17

2 1. Ground works 6 days kr.333,576.00 Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/14/17

3 1.4 Excavation 2 days kr.36,531.00 Fri 4/7/17 Mon 4/10/17

4 1.5 Sewer Installation 4 days kr.297,045.00 Tue 4/11/17 Fri 4/14/17

5 2. Concrete works 18 days kr.1,889,302.00 Mon 4/17/17 Wed 5/10/17

6 2.1 Foundation 5 days kr.239,014.00 Mon 4/17/17 Fri 4/21/17

7 2.2 Terrain slab 4 days kr.402,441.00 Mon 4/24/17 Thu 4/27/17

8 2.3 Outer walls 5 days kr.1,201,237.00 Fri 4/28/17 Thu 5/4/17

9 2.4 Internal walls 4 days kr.46,610.00 Fri 5/5/17 Wed 5/10/17

10 3. Carpentry 41 days kr.1,237,660.00 Thu 5/11/17 Thu 7/6/17

11 3.1 Outer wall 2 days kr.273,394.00 Thu 5/11/17 Fri 5/12/17

12 3.2 Window 5 days kr.93,098.00 Thu 6/1/17 Wed 6/7/17

13 3.3 Roof 10 days kr.516,158.00 Thu 5/18/17 Wed 5/31/17

14 3.4 Ceiling 2 days kr.355,010.00 Wed 7/5/17 Thu 7/6/17

15 4. Blacksmith 3 days kr.359,040.00 Mon 5/15/17 Wed 5/17/17

16 4.1 Outer wall 1 day kr.261,120.00 Mon 5/15/17 Mon 5/15/17

17 4.2 Roof 2 days kr.97,920.00 Tue 5/16/17 Wed 5/17/17

18 5. Plaster and outer walls 18 days kr.696,659.00 Thu 6/8/17 Mon 7/3/17

19 5.1 Floor construction 5 days kr.237,440.00 Tue 6/27/17 Mon 7/3/17

20 5.2Internal doors 4 days kr.64,312.00 Thu 6/8/17 Tue 6/13/17

21 5.3 Outer doors 3 days kr.234,500.00 Wed 6/14/17 Fri 6/16/17

22 5.4 Plaster walls 2 days kr.160,407.00 Mon 6/19/17 Tue 6/20/17

23 6.Electricity works 2 days kr.524,100.00 Wed 6/21/17 Thu 6/22/17

24 6.1 Electrical work 2 days kr.524,100.00 Wed 6/21/17 Thu 6/22/17

25 7. Paint works 2 days kr.558,200.00 Fri 6/23/17 Mon 6/26/17

26 7.1 Internal paint 2 days kr.558,200.00 Fri 6/23/17 Mon 6/26/17

27 8. Finishes 1 day kr.389,589.00 Fri 4/7/17 Fri 4/7/17

28 8.1 Floor finishing 1 day kr.40,000.00 Tue 7/4/17 Tue 7/4/17

29 9. Handover of project 1 day kr.0.00 Fri 8/11/17 Fri 8/11/17
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